11-00074 FORM No. 965-Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co., Partland, Ore. 97204	Vol. 10 Page 16472
FORM No. 965-STATUTORY F	FORM—GRANTEES, TENANTS BY ENTIRETY
Klamath First Federal Savings and	on conporate Grantar Grantor, Grantor,
Klamath First Federal Savings and conveys and warrants to David B. Card and	Patricia K. Card, , husband and wife,
conveys and warrants to David D. Sallowing des	scribed real property free of encumbrances except us of
as tenants by the entrecy, Klamath	County, Oregon, to manapin 39 South, Range 10
set forth herein situated in the NW1 /ANE	1/4 of Section 52, ion and a more
East of the Willamette more Begin	nning at a politi on the not populate West 297,90
particularly described as 114 compar of	said Section 32 Dears Rolling themas South 00°
32. from which the North Last 370 00	a feet to the W-E 1/04 corner, and and feet:
thonce NOTII 03 44 00 HOLE	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON THE PAGE MOST MCTIONS, CASCINGTON
The said property is free from all encumbrances exc	t; thence North 00 15 40 **Over CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE trept covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements, d affecting the herein described property. d affecting the herein described property.
limitations, and rights of way of record	
	Allow comply with the requirements the property
The true consideration for this conveyance is 23,	at any particular use may be made city or County
This instrument does described in this instrument. A buyer	500,00 particular use may be made of the property at any particular use may be made of the property r should check with the appropriate City or County ed uses.
described in this instrument. Approve Planning Department to verify approve	id uses.
1 10 04 11	
DatedAugust 10,	A Sparke
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	By Me Boochi Executive Vice Pres.
	By Milli Milliconior Vice Pres. / Treas
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	ETATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON,	August 10, Iames D. Bocchi and
County of	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	
Personally appeared	Executive Klamath First
	Senior Vice Pres Treasurgeretary a second
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal anixed to that said instrument was signed and search of
ment to be	and that the seal attixed to the toget unent was signed and sealed induce of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in de- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors, and each of halt of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL
Before me.	them acknowledged card
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon 5-14-88
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon 5-14-88
WARRANTY DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
WARRANTI Dillo	
GRANTOR	County of I certify that the within instru-
GRANTEE	ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP	day of
After recording return to:	in the structure No
	for as document/rec/mer
	instrument / microfilli Hou
	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
Until a change is requested, all tax statements	
shall be sent to the tought a	NAME
SUD Main	ByDeputy
Klamath Jalls, Or	·····
NAME_ ADDRESS, ZIP	

1

**point of beginning, with bearings based on Minor Land Partition 22-84, containing 2.72 acres, here based b

together with the interest in the domestic water well agreement described in agreement recorded in Vol. M84, Page <u>16428</u>, Klamath County Deed Records.

Also together with an 8 foot easement for existing domestic water distribution pipe located along the northerly portion of the parcel 2 described in agreement recorded Vol. M84, page <u>16428</u> running parallel to Hill Road and a distance of approximately 40 feet south of the center line of Hill Road to a point which is approximately 30' east of the west boundary of parcel #3, described in agreement recorded in Vol. M84, page <u>164128</u>; thence, continuing in a southerly direction at a distance between 15 and 40 feet east of the westerly boundary of parcel 2 and 3 described in Domestic Water Well Agreement recorded in Vol. M84, page _, a distance of approximately 400' south of the center line of Hill Road;

thence S. easterly approximately 280 feet to the existing well.

01

des des De

an an maring (manustra) ang ang ang Pananasi

Together with the interest in the irrigation system described in the agreement recorded in Vol M84, page/6431, Klamath County Deed Records;

Also, together with an 8 foot easement for the existing buried main line irrigation pipe running adjacent to the westerly boundary of parcel #3 in the agreement recorded in Vol. M84, page $l_{(2)}$ from the northerly boundary of parcel #3; thence to a point which is approximately 340 feet south of the center line of Hill Road and an 8 foot easement for the existing surface main line running parallel with the northerly boundary of parcel #3 in the agreement recorded in Vol. M84, page $l_{(2)}$ from the south end of the buried main line for a distance of approximately \underline{SOO} feet.

> STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of

on this 21 day of Sept. A.D. 19 84 o'clock P____ M. and duty at 4:40 recorded in Vol. <u>M8</u>4 Deeds of 16472 Page, EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk Deputy Index: \$1.00 00